

21 M A C T 632-25
DHRUV GOEL Vs. RAHUL KUMAR

08.09.2025

Present: Petitioner in person.

Petitioner has moved an application for assessment of disability. Same is allowed and disposed off vide separate order.

List before lok adalat on 13.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.09.2025